

(
C.A.No. 6405 OF 2002
ITEM No.106 Court No.7 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6405 of 2002

INDER SAIN BEDI (DEAD) BY LRS. ... Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHOPRA ELECTRICALS ... Respondent (s)

Date : 19/08/2004 This/These Petition/Petitions was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Satish K. Yadav) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master

Books referred:-

- 1.(1968) 1 SCR 536 at 538
- 2.(1988) 3 SCC 63
- 3.(2000) 1 SCC 74 at 75
